Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 270 132 2017-18 71 0 0(Zero) 19

2016-17 330 153 2018-19 75 19 168000(one lakh sixty
eight thousand )

16

2017-18 330 123 2019-20 68 0 0(Zero) 12

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (zero ) 141000 (one lakh forty one thousand only ) 91500 (Ninety one thousand and five hundred only )

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero ) 23970 (Twenty three thousand nine hundred and seventy only ) 0 (zero )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

762984 (seven lakhs sixty two thousand nine hundred and
eighty four only)

1890328 (Eighteen lakhs ninety thousand three hundred and
twenty eight  only)

3236644 (Thirty Two lakhs thirty six thousand  six hundred and
forty four only )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 20755068 (Two crores Seven lakhs fifty five thousand and sixty
eight )

4609808 (Forty six lakhs nine thousand  eight hundred and
eight only )

21607080 (Two crores sixteen lakhs seven thousand and
eighty only )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1000 (one thousand ) 1000 (one thousand ) 1000 (one thousand )